

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 5926-5927/2011

COMMR.OF CEN.EXC.VISHAKPATNAM

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S COROMANDEL PAINT LTD.

Respondent(s)

(IA No.30569/2018-EARLY HEARING APPLICATION In Connected Case C.A.
No.010198-010201/2014 and)

WITH

C.A. No. 10198-10201/2014 (III)

(FOR EARLY HEARING APPLICATION ON IA 30569/2018)

Date : 07-01-2019 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEERFor Appellant(s) Ms. B. Sunita Rao, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AORFor Respondent(s) Mr. V. Lakshmikumaran, Adv.
Mr. L. Badri Narayanan, Adv.
Mr. Aaditya Bhattacharya, Adv.
Mr. Manish Rastogi, Adv.
Mr. Victor Das, Adv.
Ms. Apeksha Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Shrey Ashat, Adv.
Mr. M. P. Devanath, AORMr. Jay Savla, AOR
Ms. Renuka Sahu, Adv.
Mr. Jasdeep Singh Dhillon, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The application for early hearing is allowed.

List the matter(s) in the month of March, 2019 in the regular
list.(ASHWANI THAKUR)
COURT MASTER (SH)(RAJINDER KAUR)
BRANCH OFFICER